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Appendix 1 
2026 Budget Timetable 

Meeting 
Type 

Topic Date 

Phase One   
BRCOTW Budget Planning and 

Revised Budget Process 
Overview 

Thursday, May 22, 2025, 4:30 p.m. 

BRCOTW Service Based Discussion – 
Public Health and 
Community Services 

Thursday, June 5, 2025, 4:30 p.m. 

BRCOTW Service Based Discussion – 
Public Works and 
Infrastructure 

Thursday, July 3, 2025, 4:30 p.m. 

BRCOTW Service Based Discussion - 
Water & Wastewater Rates 

Thursday, August 14, 2025, 6:30 p.m. 

BRCOTW Service Based Discussion – 
Niagara Regional Police 
Service 

Thursday, September 4, 6:30 p.m. 

BRCOTW Service Based Discussion – 
Niagara Regional Transit 

Thursday, October 2, 2025, 6:30 p.m. 

Phase Two   

BRCOTW 2026 Consolidated Budget 
Overview, Capital, and 
General Government 

Thursday, November 13, 2025, 6:30 p.m. 

BRCOTW 2026 Regional Levy 
Departments and Waste 
Management 

Thursday, November 20, 2025, 4:30 p.m. 

BRCOTW 2026 ABCs and Niagara 
Regional Transit 

Thursday, November 27, 2025, 6:30 p.m. 

BRCOTW 2026 Water & Wastewater 
Rates 

Thursday, December 4, 2025, 6:30 p.m. 

BRCOTW 2026 Consolidated Budget 
for Debate and Approval 

Thursday, December 11, 2025, 4:30 p.m. 

Council Budget & User Fee By-laws Thursday, December 18, 2024, 4:30 p.m. 

 


